
3.11

2.98

 CZ3

 CH2

 CZ2

 CE3

 CE2

 NE1  CD2

 CD1 CG 

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA 
 N  

 SD 

 CE 

 CG  CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA  N  

 CG 

 ND2

 OD1
 CB 

 C  

 O  
 CA 

 N  

Lys 257(C)

Gly 262(C)

Gln 221(D)

Gly 259(C)

His 294(C)

Ser 225(D)

Glu 261(C)

Trp 401(C)

Met 260(C)

Asn 288(C)


